SERIE 4500
4500 series
37,5–600 KVAR/400 V 50 Hz
Es
 a
co
ns
ej

ur
 T
ec
hn
ic
al
 D
ep
ar
tm
en
t.
Código                        Potencia	 Tensión	 Escalones 	  Dimensiones
Code                              Power	 Voltage	 Steps	 Dimensions
	 (Kvar)	 (V)		  (mm)
PBAAR0037504005	 37,5	 400	  5 + 10 + 10 + 12,5  	 1100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0050004005	 50	 400	  4 x 12,5  	 1100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0060004005	 60	 400	  10 + 2 x 12,5 + 25  	 1100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0075004005	 75	 400	  2 x 12,5 + 2 x 25  	 1100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0087504005	 87,5	 400	  12,5 + 3 x 25  	 1100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0100004005	 100	 400	  2 x 12,5 + 3 x 25  	 2100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0125004005	 125	 400	  2 x 12,5 + 2 x 25 + 50  	2100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0150004005	 150	 400	  25 + 25 + 50 + 50  	 2100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0200004005	 200	 400	  25 + 25 + 3 x 50  	 2100 x 600 x 600
PBAAR0225004005	 225	 400	  25 + 4 x 50  	 2100 x 600 x 600
Para redes con alto contenido armónico > 60% THD en
intensidad
Batería automática de condensadores especial para trabajar en instalacio-
nes muy polucionadas. Se trata de un equipo capaz de soportar armónicos

Admissible working voltage range: 380 – 400 V.
Power factor controller PFR-6 or PFR-12 equipped with microprocessor.
Capacitor duty contactors over dimensioned to work in networks with
harmonic distortion. Three-phase capacitors TR30 Series with internal safety
system, specially calculated to work with detuned reactors. Step protection
fuses. Switching transformer. Built in fan for a better refrigeration of the
bank. Halogen-free cables. Top quality metal cabinet.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AND NON-STANDARD EQUIPMENTS
Specially protected cabinets for outdoor use (polyester, stainless steel, metal
cabinets with high IP protection). Automatic thermo-magnetic circuit breaker
or three-pole on-load circuit breaker, diferential protection. Other power
ratings, detunnig factor, voltages, steps or frequencies available upon request.
Código                        Potencia	 Tensión	 Escalones 	  Dimensiones
Code                              Power	 Voltage	 Steps	 Dimensions
	 (Kvar)	 (V)		  (mm)
PBAAR0250004005	 250	 400	  5 x 50  	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0275004005	 275	 400	 25 + 5 x 50	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0300004005	 300	 400	  6 x 50  	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0325004005	 325	 400	 25 + 6 x 50	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0400004005	 400	 400	  8 x 50  	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0450004005	 450	 400	  50 + 4 x 100  	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0500004005	 500	 400	  2 x 50 + 4 x 100  	 2100 x 1200 x 600
PBAAR0550004005	 550	 400	  50 + 5 x 100  	 2100 x 1800 x 600
PBAAR0600004005	 600	 400	  2 x 50 + 5 x 100  	 2100 x 1800 x 600
Redes Polucionadas
Polluted nets
Asesoramiento técnico
Technical advice